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David Lamm

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Lamm
Postcode WC2H 7DQ

Date of birth November 1979
Total current 18
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE WHARF (DROYLSDEN)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 2B2 LTD

L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 3C1 LTD
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 4C2 LTD
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 4C1 LTD
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 4B1 LTD
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 3C2 LTD
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 4B2 LTD
GATEWAY PLAZA RESIDENTIAL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 3B2 LTD
L1 UK PROPERTY NOMINEE 3B1 LTD
REGENCY HOUSE (QUEENS ROAD
COVENTRY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOWS MANAGEMENT
(MIDDLEWOOD) LIMITED

KINVARA HEIGHTS (BIRMINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
AVOCA COURT (BIRMINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
ST GEORGE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BABINGTON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

L1 UK PROPERTY PTY LTD

List of Previous Directorships

N/A* - no information available

Number
15627577

15138437

14921542

14914909

14914432

14914845

14914739

14914801

05467750

12952663

12952659

05386144

06294530

06109458

05875327

06630679

06195534

10785714

Honours
Number 923212512
Address

London

United Kingdom
Nationality Israeli

Company Status

Active

Incorporated
Active

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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923212512

10 Orange Street Haymarket

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/04/2024
14/09/2023
07/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
05/06/2023
12/01/2022
15/10/2020
15/10/2020
02/10/2019
18/10/2018
10/08/2018
10/08/2018
12/07/2018

12/07/2018

23/05/2017

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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Company Name

URES 4 LIMITED

URES 2 LIMITED

URES 3 LIMITED

URES 1 LIMITED

L1 UK RESI LIMITED

THE UK RESIDENTIAL REIT PLC

L1 CAPITAL UK PROPERTY
ADVISORS LIMITED

L1 UK PARTNERS NOMINEE A1 LTD
L1 UK Z NOMINEE 1B LTD

L1 UK Z NOMINEE 1A LTD

L1 UK PARTNERS NOMINEE A2 LTD
L1 CAPITAL UK PARTNERS LTD
LILUKZLTD

EASTBROOK HALL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13487117
13472590
13472593
13470230
13370053
13159275
13356153

12841607
12839425
12839408
12839642
12399288
12184833
05444107

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date
01/07/2021
23/06/2021
23/06/2021
22/06/2021
30/04/2021
29/04/2021
26/04/2021

27/08/2020
26/08/2020
26/08/2020
26/08/2020
13/01/2020
02/09/2019
12/07/2018

923212512

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

21/05/2021

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
22/03/2021 Director



